TOWN OF RYEGATE
PO BOX 332
RYEGATE, VERMONT 05042

SELECT BOARD AGENDA

February 27, 2023

Town Office & Zoom
Please attend by Zoom if you are not feeling well.

7:00
7:01
7:05
7:08
7:15
7:25
7:35

FOR ACTION:

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

Call to Order

Minutes of February 13, 2023

Public Comment and Possible Additions to Agenda

Richard Balzano

Crystal Franklin-ANR Report, Meader Trail-Franklin Property
Treasurer’s Report

Road Report

Certificate of Highway Mileage

Class 4 Road & Trail Policy

Grand List Certificate of No Appeal or Suit

S. Ryegate Library Letter and Request
FOR INFORMATION:

PUBLIC COMMENT:

Topic: Ryegate Select Board Meeting
Time: February 27, 2023 07:00 PM Eastern Time (US and Canada)

Join Zoom Meeting
https://zoom.us/j/92165371410

Meeting ID: 921 6537 1410
Dial by your location
Meeting ID: 921 6537 1410
Find your local number: https://zoom.us/u/aesrhSxOAP



