TOWN OF RYEGATE PO BOX 332 RYEGATE, VERMONT 05042

SELECT BOARD AGENDA February 27, 2023 Town Office & Zoom Please attend by Zoom if you are not feeling well.

7:00 PM	Call to Order
7:01 PM	Minutes of February 13, 2023
7:05 PM	Public Comment and Possible Additions to Agenda
7:08 PM	Richard Balzano
7:15 PM	Crystal Franklin-ANR Report, Meader Trail-Franklin Property
7:25 PM	Treasurer's Report
7:35 PM	Road Report

FOR ACTION:

Certificate of Highway Mileage Class 4 Road & Trail Policy Grand List Certificate of No Appeal or Suit S. Ryegate Library Letter and Request

FOR INFORMATION:

PUBLIC COMMENT:

Topic: Ryegate Select Board Meeting Time: February 27, 2023 07:00 PM Eastern Time (US and Canada)

> Join Zoom Meeting https://zoom.us/j/92165371410

Meeting ID: 921 6537 1410 Dial by your location Meeting ID: 921 6537 1410 Find your local number: https://zoom.us/u/aesrhSxOAP